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Subject: 2022 Council Meeting Calendar 
Report Number: CS 21-30 
Department: Corporate Services Department 
Submitted by: Amelia Jaggard, Deputy Clerk 
Meeting Type: Council Meeting 
Meeting Date: Monday, October 25, 2021 

RECOMMENDATION 

THAT the following regular Council meetings be re-scheduled for 2022: 

1. Monday, January 24, 2022 be re-scheduled to Thursday, January 27, 2022 due 

to the ROMA Conference (January 23 to 25, 2022). 

2. Monday, February 23, 2022 be re-scheduled to Thursday, March 3, 2022 due to 

the OGRA Conference (February 22 to March 2, 2022). 

3. Monday, May 23, 2022 be re-scheduled to Tuesday, May 24, 2022 due to 

Victoria Day. 

4. Monday, June 13, 2022 be re-scheduled to Thursday, June 16, 2022 due to the 

AMCTO Conference (June 12 to 15, 2022). 

5. Monday, October 10, 2022 be re-scheduled to Tuesday, October 11, 2022 due to 

Thanksgiving Monday. 

AND THAT the following regular Council meetings be cancelled for 2022: 

1. Monday, July 25, 2022 

2. Monday, August 22, 2022 

3. Monday, December 26, 2022 

AND THAT Council Planning meetings for the purpose of holding public meetings for 

planning applications, be held on the third Monday of each month starting at 4:30 p.m. 

except in the months of July, August and December. 

AND THAT the following Council Planning meetings be re-scheduled for 2022:  



 CS 21-30 

Page 2 of 4 
 

1. Monday, January 17, 2022 be re-scheduled to Tuesday, January 18, 2022 due to 

an already scheduled Council Budget meeting. 

2. Monday, February 21, 2022 be re-scheduled to Tuesday, February 22, 2022 due 

to Family Day. 

BACKGROUND 

In accordance with the Town’s Procedural By-Law, Council meetings are held on the 

second and fourth Monday of the month, except in the months of July, August and 

December. 

DISCUSSION  

Staff are recommending that Council Planning meetings for the purpose of holding 

public meetings for planning applications, be held on the third Monday of each month 

starting at 4:30 p.m. except in the months of July, August and December. 

2022 Regular Council meeting dates: 

 Monday, January 10, 2022 

 Thursday, January 27, 2022 

 Monday, February 14, 2022 

 Thursday, March 3, 2022 

 Monday, March 14, 2022 

 Monday, March 28, 2022 

 Monday, April 11, 2022 

 Monday, April 25, 2022 

 Monday, May 9, 2022 

 Tuesday, May 23, 2022 

 Thursday, June 16, 2022 

 Monday, June 27, 2022 

 Monday, July 11, 2022 

 Monday, August 8, 2022 

 Monday, September 12, 2022 

 Monday, September 26, 2022 

 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

 Monday, October 24, 2022 

 Monday, November 14, 2022 

 Monday, November 28, 2022 

 Monday, December 12, 2022 
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2022 Council Planning meeting dates: 

 Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

 Monday, March 21, 2022 

 Monday, April 18, 2022 

 Monday, May 16, 2022 

 Monday, June 20, 2022 

 Monday, September 19, 2022 

 Monday, October 17, 2022 

 Monday, November 21, 2022 

CONSULTATION 

Senior Planner. 

Following Council approval, the 2022 Council Meeting Calendar will be circulated to MP 

Dave MacKenzie, MPP Ernie Hardeman, County of Oxford Clerk’s Office and the 

County of Oxford Planning Department. The calendar will be shared in the local 

newspaper and posted on the Town website. 

FINANCIAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE 

Staff Time.  

CORPORATE GOALS 

How does this report support the corporate goals identified in the Community Strategic 

Plan?  

☐ Lifestyle and amenities 

☐ Customer service, communication and engagement 

☐ Business attraction, retention and expansion 

☐ Community growth 

☐ Connectivity and transportation 

☒ Not Applicable  

 
Does this report relate to a specific strategic direction or project identified in the 

Community Strategic Plan? Please indicate section number and/or any priority projects 

identified in the plan. 

Not applicable.  

ATTACHMENTS 
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None. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

  

 

Report Approval Details 

Document Title: CS 21-30 2022 Council Meeting Calendar.docx 

Attachments:  

Final Approval Date: Oct 20, 2021 

 

This report and all of its attachments were approved and signed as outlined below: 

Kyle Pratt 


